
Illinois Professional Development Series 
New Applicant 

Revised 10/1/2016 

Name: (as you want it to appear on your certificate) 

Address: 

Applicant's Contact Information 
Agency/Organization: 

E-mail:

City: State: Zip Code: Work Phone: 

Training Requirements 
Use the checklist below to ensure all coursework has been completed and the appropriate FEMA Independent Study (IS) certificates have been 
submitted to IEMA. Any version of FEMA IS courses will be accepted. 

Federal Emergency Management (FEMA) IS Courses 
For additional information about FEMA's IS Program, please visit http://training.fema.gov/IS/ 

IS-120 

IS-230 

IS-235 

IS-240 

IS-241 

IS-242 

IS-244 

Introduction to Exercises 

Fundamentals of Emergency Management 

Emergency Planning 

Leadership and Influence 

Decision Making and Problem Solving 

Effective Communication 

Developing and Managing Volunteers 

Illinois Emergency Management (IEMA) Training Courses 
For additional information about IEMA's training courses, please visit http://public.iema.state.il.us/iema/training/Courselisting.asp 

Principles of Emergency Management Effective Communication 

Emergency Planning Process Volunteer and Donations Management 

Leadership in Today's World Homeland Security Exercise and Evaluation Program (HSEEP) 

Please e-mail completed applications to the IEMA Regional Office serving your jurisdiction no later than July 1st. 

http://training.fema.gov/IS/
http://public.iema.state.il.us/iema/training/Courselisting.asp

	Applicant's Contact Information
	Training Requirements
	Federal Emergency Management (FEMA) IS Courses
	Illinois Emergency Management (IEMA) Training Courses


	Name as you want it to appear on your certificate: 
	AgencyOrganization: 
	Address: 
	Email: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Work Phone: 
	IS120: Off
	IS230: Off
	IS235: Off
	IS240: Off
	IS241: Off
	IS242: Off
	IS244: Off
	Principles ofEmergency Management: Off
	Emergency Planning Process: Off
	Leadership inTodays World: Off
	Effective Communication: Off
	Volunteer and Donations Management: Off
	Homeland Security Exercise and Evaluation Program HSEEP: Off
	RegionalCoordinator: [Select Regional Coordinator ---]
	Submit: 


