

Illinois Professional Development Series

New Applicant

Revised 10/1/2016

Applicant's Contact Information

Name: (as you want it to appear on your certificate)			Agency/Organization:
Address:			E-mail:
City:	State:	Zip Code:	Work Phone:

Training Requirements

Use the checklist below to ensure all coursework has been completed and the appropriate FEMA Independent Study (IS) certificates have been submitted to IEMA. Any version of FEMA IS courses will be accepted.

Federal Emergency Management (FEMA) IS Courses

For additional information about FEMA's IS Program, please visit <u>http://training.fema.gov/IS/</u>

S-120	Introduction to Exercises
S-230	Fundamentals of Emergency Management
S-235	Emergency Planning
S-240	Leadership and Influence
S-241	Decision Making and Problem Solving
S-242	Effective Communication
S-244	Developing and Managing Volunteers

Illinois Emergency Management (IEMA) Training Courses

For additional information about IEMA's training courses, please visit <u>http://public.iema.state.il.us/iema/training/Courselisting.asp</u>

Principles of Emergency Management	Effective Communication
Emergency Planning Process	Volunteer and Donations Management
Leadership in Today's World	Homeland Security Exercise and Evaluation Program (HSEEP)

Please e-mail completed applications to the IEMA Regional Office serving your jurisdiction no later than July 1st.